P
al
le
t
C
la
m
ps

52H35-3400000 52H35-340B800 33,1-45,0 3,1
without centring pin
Model numbering code for 52H30/35-3...00
52H30Example Model no.: 3 30 B8 00–
Basic model Standard locating pin Sensors Clamping hook
00 = Standard clamping hookLocating clamp Adapter for standard centring pin
20 for pin-Ø 20,0 - 23,0 mm
25 for pin-Ø 23,1 - 28,0 mm
30 for pin-Ø 28,1 - 33,0 mm
40 for pin-Ø 33,1 - 45,0 mm
52H30-3.../52H35-3..
Standard locating pin order
separately
00 = without sensor
connector
8AD-001-1
B8 = Sensor
8EA-030-1
connector
(M12x1)
Locating clamps, manual actuation
L1
0
~R95
64
L9
L3
~L
1
B16
~25
32
±0
,132
30
30
±0
,0
2
±0,2
±0,05
L6
L2
L7
B
M8
8H7
for M8
for 8H7
B14
B10B11
B1 B1
2 B1
5
B2
3
m
a x
.
B13
B24
B7B6
~12
B5
B4
L4
L5
~19
ØD
B17
B2 B3
P
al